Departmental Safety Officers

Department Name e-Malil



Department

Community Housing

Departmental Safety Officers

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Name

Leeanne Tonge

Telephone

e-Mail

leeanne.tonge@queensu.ca

Critical Care Medicine Anna Tavares 549-6666 x6335 anna.tavares@kingstonhsc.ca
Cultural Studies Carrie Miles 33432 carrie.miles@queensu.ca

Dan School of Drama and Music Julia Stroud 77844 julia.stroud@queensu.ca

Dan School of Drama and Music Brian Frommer 6135616859 bfl3@queensu.ca

Dan School of Drama and Music Michael Cassells 77888 cassellm@queensu.ca
Department of Public Health Sciences Nikki Remillard 77095 nikki.remillard@queensu.ca
Dept of Medicine - Etherington Mallika Bali 77518 mallika.bali@queensu.ca
Diagnostic Radiology Tammy Kearney x81-2613 tlik@queensu.ca
Dunin-Deshpande Queen’s Innovation Ce Virginia Sytsma 32172 visl@queensu.ca

Economics econ.admin@queensu.ca
Electrical & Computer Engineering Peter Rowsome 6135418070 pjré@queensu.ca

Emergency Medicine - KGH Jill McCreary X 4515 or 61345 jill.mccreary@kingstonhsc.ca
English Dept Meghan Brien 74410 meghan.brien@queensu.ca
Environmental Health & Safety Sandra Jeffers 78064 sandra.jeffers@queensu.ca
Event Services Leeanne Tonge leeanne.tonge@queensu.ca
Event Services Kathy Newstead 75004 katharine.newstead@queensu.ca
Facilities Chris Bagshaw 36024 chris.bagshaw@queensu.ca
Faculty Arts & Science Brandon Villeneuve 78706 bjrv@queensu.ca

Faculty of Education Chris Ingram 36211 chris.ingram@queensu.ca
Faculty of Education Bruce Bell 79870 b.bell@queensu.ca

Faculty of Engineering & Applied Science Reza Basirian x36029 mrb16@queensu.ca

Faculty of Engineering & Applied Science Stephanie Wilson 74766 stephanie.wilson@queensu.ca
Faculty of Engineering & Applied Science- Andrew Bowles a.bowles@queensu.ca

Faculty of Engineering & Applied Science- Claudia Hasan-Nielsen claudia.hasannielsen@queensu.ca
Faculty of Health Science Blaine Fudge 74476 blaine.fudge@queensu.ca
Faculty of Law Michael Brean 77855 michael.brean@queensu.ca
Faculty of Law - Queen's Legal Aid clinic ~ Mary Ann Dietrich 6135461171 dietrich.maryann@queensu.ca
Faculty Relations Allana Balesdent 79532 allana.balesdent@queensu.ca
Faith & Spiritual Life Erin Burns 32186 burns.erin@queensu.ca
Family Medicine Renee Lupien 76116 renee.lupien@queensu.ca
Film and Media Studies Cameron Miller 77014 crml10@queensu.ca

Financial Services (355 King St West) Sarah Heeney 75275 sarah.heeney@queensu.ca
Four Directions Indigenous Student Centr

French Studies Mary Smida 78054 mary.smida@queensu.ca
Gender Studies Anita Ragunathan 36268 anita.r@queensu.ca

Gender Studies (backup) Jarena Lee 36318 jarena.lee@queensu.ca
Geography and Planning John Bond 78137 john.bond@queensu.ca

Geological Ssu.ca



Departmental Safety Officers

Department

GIDRU

Global Development Studies
GreenCentre Canada

GSK Clinical Education Centre

Health Serv & Policy Research

History

Human Mobility Research Centre/Skeleta
Human Resources

Human Rights and Equity Office

ICACBR

Industrial Relations Centre

Information Technology Services
Ingenuity Labs Research Institute
Innovation Park

Institute of Intergovernmental Relations
Institute of Intergovernmental Relations
Internal Audit

International Programs Office
Investment Services

Isabel Bader Centre for the Performing Ar
Isabel Bader Centre for the Performing Ar
Languages, Literature and Culture
Library System

Library System

Mathematics & Statistics

Mechanical & Materials Engineering
Mechanical & Materials Engineering

Medicine - Haematology, Palliative Care,

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Name

Kaede Takami
Barbra Lalonde

Rui Resendes

Ana Cristina Pattison
Shari Scanlan

Alex Geris

Leone Ploeg

Erin Couch

Meri Diamond
Phebe Palmer
Karen Brick

Carol O'Connor
Ramzi Asfour

Rick Boswell
Christian Leuprecht
Mary Kennedy
Joseph Choi

Nicky Gayle

Ryan Curzon

Aaron Holmberg
Janelle MacPherson-Kenny
Mary Smida

Doug Ottney
Nancy Petri
Jeananne Vickery
Adam Cordick

Gary Neff

Mallika Bali

Telephone

KGH x6520
77210
507-4700
74707

36387

76163
613-484-2706

79576
36881
6132179430
32054
78355
36279
32080
32080
74701
32815
79273
77143
75243
78054
78404
32518
32440
78380
78885
79270

e-Mail
kaede.takami@queensu.ca

devsmngr@queensu.ca

rui.resendes@greencentrecanada.co

pattisna@queensu.ca
scanlans@queensu.ca
geris.a@queensu.ca
ploegl@queensu.ca
erin.couch@queensu.ca
diamondm@queensu.ca
palmerp@queensu.ca
karen.brick@queensu.ca
carol.oconnor@queensu.ca
ramzi.asfour@queensu.ca
boswellr@queensu.ca
christian.leuprecht@queensu.ca
mak@queensu.ca
joseph.choi@queensu.ca
nhg@queensu.ca
ryan.curzon@queensu.ca
aaron.holmberg@queensu.ca
jm256@queensu.ca
mary.smida@queensu.ca
doug.ottney@queensu.ca
petrin@queensu.ca
vickeryj@queensu.ca
aecl7@queensu.ca
gary.neff@queensu.ca

mallika.bali@queensu.ca
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Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Department Name Telephone e-Mail

Physics, Engineering Physics & Astronom 32673 p.given@queensu.ca



Departmental Safety Officers

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Department Name Telephone e-Mail

Sociology 32164 schulerw@queensu.ca



